## 502710067 03/06/2014

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2756672

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
Name Execution Date		Name Execution Date	
INTELLIKRAFT LIMITED 08/04/2005			
RECEIVING PARTY DATA			
Name:	OXIS ENERG	OXIS ENERGY LIMITED	
Street Address:	CULHAM INN	NOVATION CENTRE	
Internal Address:	D5 CULHAM	SCIENCE CENTRE	
City:	OXFORDSHII	IRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM		
Postal Code:	OX14 2DB		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1			
Property Type		Number	
Application Number: 1403		14036667	
CORRESPONDENCE DATA			
Fax Number: (646)878-0801			
Fax Number: (646)878-0801   Phone: 646-878-0800			
Email: USPTO@pearlcohen.com			
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.			
Correspondent Name: PEARL COHEN ZEDEK LATZER BARATZ LLP			
		00 BROADWAY	
Address Line 2:		TH FLOOR	
Address Line 4:	NEV	W YORK, NEW YORK 10036	

P-7090-US1

AMBER HYPPOLITE

Total Attachments: 1

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

source=P-7090-US-CHNG\_NAME-21MAR06#page3.tif

502710067 PATENT REEL: 032399 FRAME: 0626



## **THE COMPANIES ACT 1985**

Company No. 4003357

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

## **OXIS ENERGY LIMITED**

formerly called INTELLIKRAFT LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985

as a limited company on the 26th May 2000 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 20th July 2005

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 4th August 2005





— for the record —

PATENT REEL: 032399 FRAME: 0627

RECORDED: 03/06/2014